
Clt Dos. Nom - Prénom Sexe Cat Critère Temps

1 25 MABILLE Gaspard M MG Col_G_Etablisse 48,02

2 71 CLÉMENT Charlotte F MF Col_F_Excellenc 48,57

3 56 REMY Tom M MG Col_G_Etablisse 48,76

4 73 SPINNIRNHY Emma F MF Col_F_Excellenc 50,79

5 45 JEANMAIRE Corentin M MG Col_G_Etablisse 51,11

6 40 ARBEVAL Jules M BG Col_G_Etablisse 51,66

7 38 POIROT Arthur M MG Col_G_Etablisse 52,38

8 108 MOUROT Johan M BG Col_G_Excellenc 53,52

9 68 PETITDEMANGE Alice F MF Col_F_Excellenc 53,55

10 105 SIMONIN Paul M MG Col_G_Excellenc 53,62

11 79 COMINOTTI Carla F MF Col_F_Excellenc 53,72

12 74 MANDRA Eugénie F MF Col_F_Excellenc 55,24

13 96 ROSSI Luderik M MG Col_G_Excellenc 55,49

14 63 CARON Margaux F MF Col_F_Excellenc 55,55

15 51 PETITGENÊT Mathieu M MG Col_G_Etablisse 55,63

16 37 VALDENAIRE Tom M BG Col_G_Etablisse 55,67

17 32 MILLIOTTE Jules M BG Col_G_Etablisse 56,09

18 88 CAPELLE Enzo M BG Col_G_Excellenc 56,78

19 78 RABATÉ Chloé F MF Col_F_Excellenc 57,66

20 6 GRIVEL Margot F BF Col_F_Etablisse 58,26

21 104 ANTOINE Charly M BG Col_G_Excellenc 58,38

22 67 MAROTEL Juliette F MF Col_F_Excellenc 59,34

23 66 HENRY Charline F BF Col_F_Excellenc 59,53

24 65 BEAUSIRE Loane F BF Col_F_Excellenc 59,83

25 52 SUIRE Anatole M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:00.76

26 54 VAXELAIRE Edgar M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:00.99

27 49 KWIATKOWSKI-TISSOT Arthur M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:01.05

28 93 ROBERT Nicolas M MG Col_G_Excellenc 1:02.09

29 21 MANGEL Léo M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:02.11

30 10 TUAILLON Ambre F BF Col_F_Etablisse 1:02.51

31 111 RENAC Julien M MG Col_G_Excellenc 1:03.26

32 80 BATOT Mélusine F MF Col_F_Excellenc 1:03.27

33 102 DUVIC Basile M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:03.53

34 29 PERRIN Tom M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:03.55

35 61 COMINOTTI Anna F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:04.07

36 26 MATHIEU Adrien M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:04.26

37 99 DELACOTE Valentin M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:04.35

38 91 GEGOUT Louis M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:04.55

39 72 DEL DEGAN Pauline F MF Col_F_Excellenc 1:04.69

40 9 TISSELIN Zelie F BF Col_F_Etablisse 1:06.46

41 101 LAVAL Enzo M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:06.47

42 30 PREVOT Alban M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:06.58

43 70 LARMINACH Marie F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:08.92

44 110 SCHOLLER Kilian M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:08.93
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45 2 PERRIN Sandie F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:09.35

46 85 LAURENT Tom M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:09.65

47 55 MUNSCH Ulysse M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:09.83

48 3 JOURDAIN Jade F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:10.10

49 42 SPINNER Malo M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:10.46

50 41 POLET BIDAL Louison M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:11.38

51 27 THIERY Augustin M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:11.93

52 14 REVERT Juliette F BF Col_F_Etablisse 1:12.59

53 53 VINCENT Lery M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:13.16

54 44 LAUMOND Léo M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:13.71

55 69 CHIPOT Valentine F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:13.96

55 33 MATHIEU Julian M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:13.96

57 62 BLAUDEZ Lou F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:13.99

58 77 VOINSON Margot F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:14.61

59 11 MARET Loryne F BF Col_F_Etablisse 1:14.81

60 43 CAHON Eliot M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:14.82

61 1 SACHOT Honorine F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:14.89

62 22 CLAVEY Emilien M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:17.88

63 87 LORRÉ Lilian M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:18.34

64 8 VAXELAIRE Zoé F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:20.81

65 12 BONNEL Loane F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:21.25

66 86 BRAUER Julien M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:21.35

92 CHUBB Charles M BG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

89 CUCCI PASCAULT Tristan M BG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

76 MALNATI Ana F BF Col_F_Excellenc Abd

35 GRANDMOUGIN Charles M MG Col_G_Etablisse Abd

24 AUTHIER Celestin M MG Col_G_Etablisse Abd

23 BAILLY Maxime M MG Col_G_Etablisse Abd

103 MISKO ZANONI Yael M BG Col_G_Excellenc Dsq (13)

98 MICHAUX Mattéo M MG Col_G_Excellenc Dsq (42)

97 MOKHLISSI Samy M BG Col_G_Excellenc Dsq (20-23)

94 HANNEWALD Noa M BG Col_G_Excellenc Dsq (24)

90 ROBERT Nycolas M BG Col_G_Excellenc Dsq (41)

59 FRECHARD GABIN M BG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (39)

58 RIGOLLET Adrien M MG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (21)

47 CLAUDE Théophile M BG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (41)

46 CORVISIER Ethan M MG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (41)

34 COLIN-BENTZ Thomas M BG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (41)

15 TRABAC Capucine F MF Col_F_Etablisse Dsq (41)

13 MEUX Berenice F MF Col_F_Etablisse Dsq (41)

4 GRANDMOUGIN Faustine F BF Col_F_Etablisse Dsq (41)

57 CLAUDEL Titouan M MG Col_G_Etablisse Abs

50 THIERRY Pierre M BG Col_G_Etablisse Abs

48 THIERRY Arthur M MG Col_G_Etablisse Abs

36 LEOPOLDES Melvyn M BG Col_G_Etablisse Abs

ABANDONS (6) 

DISQUALIFIES (13) 

ABSENTS (5) 



5 GRANDGIRARD Lorine F MF Col_F_Etablisse Abs

Clt Dos. Nom - Prénom Sexe Cat Critère Temps

1 56 REMY Tom M MG Col_G_Etablisse 48,66

2 71 CLÉMENT Charlotte F MF Col_F_Excellenc 48,73

3 25 MABILLE Gaspard M MG Col_G_Etablisse 49,77

4 93 ROBERT Nicolas M MG Col_G_Excellenc 50,55

5 73 SPINNIRNHY Emma F MF Col_F_Excellenc 50,91

6 40 ARBEVAL Jules M BG Col_G_Etablisse 52,69

7 38 POIROT Arthur M MG Col_G_Etablisse 54,08

8 108 MOUROT Johan M BG Col_G_Excellenc 54,41

9 79 COMINOTTI Carla F MF Col_F_Excellenc 55,02

10 51 PETITGENÊT Mathieu M MG Col_G_Etablisse 55,45

11 58 RIGOLLET Adrien M MG Col_G_Etablisse 55,56

12 105 SIMONIN Paul M MG Col_G_Excellenc 56,2

13 24 AUTHIER Celestin M MG Col_G_Etablisse 56,71

14 74 MANDRA Eugénie F MF Col_F_Excellenc 57,02

15 32 MILLIOTTE Jules M BG Col_G_Etablisse 57,54

16 104 ANTOINE Charly M BG Col_G_Excellenc 59,37

17 6 GRIVEL Margot F BF Col_F_Etablisse 59,83

18 98 MICHAUX Mattéo M MG Col_G_Excellenc 1:00.12

19 54 VAXELAIRE Edgar M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:00.13

20 26 MATHIEU Adrien M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:01.94

21 21 MANGEL Léo M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:02.08

22 94 HANNEWALD Noa M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:03.09

23 111 RENAC Julien M MG Col_G_Excellenc 1:03.13

24 65 BEAUSIRE Loane F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:03.40

25 52 SUIRE Anatole M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:04.15

26 102 DUVIC Basile M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:04.68

27 10 TUAILLON Ambre F BF Col_F_Etablisse 1:04.69

28 91 GEGOUT Louis M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:04.84

29 61 COMINOTTI Anna F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:05.24

29 80 BATOT Mélusine F MF Col_F_Excellenc 1:05.24

31 72 DEL DEGAN Pauline F MF Col_F_Excellenc 1:06.28

32 29 PERRIN Tom M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:07.92

33 55 MUNSCH Ulysse M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:08.13

34 30 PREVOT Alban M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:09.21

35 14 REVERT Juliette F BF Col_F_Etablisse 1:10.61

36 3 JOURDAIN Jade F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:10.63

37 110 SCHOLLER Kilian M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:10.80

38 2 PERRIN Sandie F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:10.87

39 42 SPINNER Malo M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:11.12

40 76 MALNATI Ana F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:11.71

41 70 LARMINACH Marie F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:11.90

42 27 THIERY Augustin M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:12.43
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43 85 LAURENT Tom M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:12.79

44 9 TISSELIN Zelie F BF Col_F_Etablisse 1:12.81

45 66 HENRY Charline F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:13.09

46 8 VAXELAIRE Zoé F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:13.10

47 35 GRANDMOUGIN Charles M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:14.15

48 44 LAUMOND Léo M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:14.81

49 77 VOINSON Margot F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:15.38

50 62 BLAUDEZ Lou F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:15.53

51 69 CHIPOT Valentine F BF Col_F_Excellenc 1:15.75

52 33 MATHIEU Julian M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:16.22

53 43 CAHON Eliot M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:16.39

54 23 BAILLY Maxime M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:17.88

55 22 CLAVEY Emilien M MG Col_G_Etablisse 1:17.97

56 87 LORRÉ Lilian M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:19.20

57 103 MISKO ZANONI Yael M BG Col_G_Excellenc 1:20.76

58 15 TRABAC Capucine F MF Col_F_Etablisse 1:21.45

59 4 GRANDMOUGIN Faustine F BF Col_F_Etablisse 1:23.09

60 59 FRECHARD GABIN M BG Col_G_Etablisse 1:28.01

12 BONNEL Loane F MF Col_F_Etablisse Abd

63 CARON Margaux F MF Col_F_Excellenc Abd

67 MAROTEL Juliette F MF Col_F_Excellenc Abd

68 PETITDEMANGE Alice F MF Col_F_Excellenc Abd

78 RABATÉ Chloé F MF Col_F_Excellenc Abd

34 COLIN-BENTZ Thomas M BG Col_G_Etablisse Abd

37 VALDENAIRE Tom M BG Col_G_Etablisse Abd

45 JEANMAIRE Corentin M MG Col_G_Etablisse Abd

53 VINCENT Lery M BG Col_G_Etablisse Abd

86 BRAUER Julien M BG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

88 CAPELLE Enzo M BG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

90 ROBERT Nycolas M BG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

92 CHUBB Charles M BG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

96 ROSSI Luderik M MG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

97 MOKHLISSI Samy M BG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

99 DELACOTE Valentin M BG Col_G_Excellenc Abd

5 GRANDGIRARD Lorine F MF Col_F_Etablisse Abs

36 LEOPOLDES Melvyn M BG Col_G_Etablisse Abs

48 THIERRY Arthur M MG Col_G_Etablisse Abs

50 THIERRY Pierre M BG Col_G_Etablisse Abs

57 CLAUDEL Titouan M MG Col_G_Etablisse Abs

46 CORVISIER Ethan M MG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (25-41)

1 SACHOT Honorine F MF Col_F_Etablisse Dsq (41)

11 MARET Loryne F BF Col_F_Etablisse Dsq (41)

13 MEUX Berenice F MF Col_F_Etablisse Dsq (41)

41 POLET BIDAL Louison M BG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (41)

47 CLAUDE Théophile M BG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (41)

49 KWIATKOWSKI-TISSOT Arthur M MG Col_G_Etablisse Dsq (41)

89 CUCCI PASCAULT Tristan M BG Col_G_Excellenc Dsq (41)

101 LAVAL Enzo M BG Col_G_Excellenc Dsq (5)



ABANDONS (16) 

DISQUALIFIES (9) 

ABSENTS (5) 


